

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).611/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 15/09/2010 in APO No.230/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

SOUTH CITY PROJECTS KOLKATA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JUGAL KISHORE SADANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(for final disposal)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 18197 of 2011
(With application for directions office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 01/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan, Adv.

Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Abilash Attri, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C. Mukund, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Jain, Adv.
Ms. Ekta Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Abilash Attri, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Suman Jyoti Khaitan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matters on 4th July, 2014 for final disposal.

[RAJNI MUKHI]
SR. P.A.

[USHA SHARMA]
COURT MASTER